E-Jugend
Stadtmeisterschaften
Finalrunde

Presenter: TuS Hiltrup 1930 e.V.
Date: 06.01.2019, Start: 13:48

Event Location: Sporthalle Morénenstr / Bodelschwinghstr, Moranenstr. 14, 48165 Miinster
Match Duration: 10 minutes

Final Round

10

12

13:48

14:00

1412

14:24

14:59

15:11

15:23

15:35

15:51

16:03

16:15

16:27

1st Group A in Endrunde
SC Miinster 08

1st Group B in Endrunde
TusS Hiltrup

1st Group C in Endrunde
BSV Roxel

2nd Group B in Endrunde

Borussia Miinster

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

GW Marathon Miinster

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Westfalia Kinderhaus

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

SC Miinster 08

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

BSV Roxel

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

GW Marathon Miinster

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

1. FC Gievenbeck

Loser 1st Semifinal

SC Miinster 08

Winner 1st Semifinal

TusS Hiltrup

3rd Group C in Endrunde
GW Marathon Miinster

3rd Group A in Endrunde
1. FC Gievenbeck

©IN[fo ||| ®DN

2nd Group A in Endrunde

Westfalia Kinderhaus

2nd Group C in Endrunde
VfL Wolbeck

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

1. FC Gievenbeck

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Borussia Minster

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

TusS Hiltrup

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

VfL Wolbeck

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Westfalia Kinderhaus

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Borussia Miinster

Loser 2nd Semifinal

VfL Wolbeck

Winner 2nd Semifinal

BSV Roxel

Final Round

—_

Live Results

TuS Hiltrup

BSV Roxel

VL Wolbeck

SC Miinster 08

1. FC Gievenbeck

Borussia Miinster

GW Marathon Miinster

Westfalia Kinderhaus

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1546444280
https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1546444280
http://www.tcpdf.org

