

## E-Jugend Stadtmeisterschaften Finalrunde



Presenter: TuS Hiltrup 1930 e.V. Date: 06.01.2019, Start: 13:48

Event Location: Sporthalle Moränenstr / Bodelschwinghstr, Moränenstr. 14, 48165 Münster

Match Duration: 10 minutes



## Final Round

Final Round								
No.	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AET	APS		
1st Quarterfinal								
1	13:48	1st Group A in Endrunde	3rd Group C in Endrunde	0 . 1				
		SC Münster 08	GW Marathon Münster	3 : 1				
2nd Quarterfinal								
2	14:00	1st Group B in Endrunde	3rd Group A in Endrunde	4 : 1				
2		TuS Hiltrup	1. FC Gievenbeck					
3rd Quarterfinal								
3	14:12	1st Group C in Endrunde	2nd Group A in Endrunde	2 . 0				
		BSV Roxel	Westfalia Kinderhaus	2 : 0				
4th Quarterfinal								
	14:24	2nd Group B in Endrunde	2nd Group C in Endrunde	0 : 2				
4		Borussia Münster	VfL Wolbeck			×		
3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)								
_	14:59	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal					
5		GW Marathon Münster	1. FC Gievenbeck	2 : 3	x			
		4th Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)					
	15:11	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal	2 : 3				
6		Westfalia Kinderhaus	Borussia Münster			Х		
1st Semifinal								
_	15:23	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	1 : 2				
7		SC Münster 08	TuS Hiltrup					
2nd Semifinal								
	15:35	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	2 : 0				
8		BSV Roxel	VfL Wolbeck					
Match for 7th Place								
	15:51	Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5	Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5	1 . 0				
9		GW Marathon Münster	Westfalia Kinderhaus	1 : 0				
Match for 5th Place								
10	16:03	Winner 3rd Semifinal (places	Winner 4th Semifinal (places	5 : 3		x		
10		1. FC Gievenbeck	Borussia Münster					
	Match for 3rd Place							
11	16:15	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	2 : 4		Ü		
11		SC Münster 08	VfL Wolbeck			×		
Final								
10	16:27	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	3 : 1				
12		TuS Hiltrup	BSV Roxel					

## Final Round

PI	Participant
1.	TuS Hiltrup
2.	BSV Roxel
3.	VfL Wolbeck
4.	SC Münster 08
5.	1. FC Gievenbeck
6.	Borussia Münster
7.	GW Marathon Münster
8.	Westfalia Kinderhaus